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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Po. 1-# 67 PESSINA M. 20:19.535 Po. 4 - # 808 ZONTAR. A 11 154977 TOLER ASGRIAE LGS
1 152834 T05319  14:4E52.59 52,644 1 2:09.982 +17.845  14:49:09744 45,699 Po.7- #669 MANCINI ALUNNO C. . 113155
2 1:48519 +01.004  14:50:41.115 54,737 2 1:54.749 +02612  14:51:04.493 51,765 1 2:18.103 +26.180  14:49:17.865 43,011
LR 1:47.515 14:52:28.630 55,248 3 1:54.961 +02.824  14:52:59.454 51,670 2 2:02.106 +10.183  14:51:19.971 48,646
4 1:49.625 +02110  14:54:18.255 54,185 152137 14:54:51.591 52,971 ERN 1:57.923 I 14:53:11.894 53,072
5 1:49.316 +01.801  14:56:07.571 54,338 5 1:53.729 +01592  14:56:45320 52,229 4 1:53.075 +01.152  14:55:04.969 52,532
6  1:49.239 +01.724  14:57:56.810 54,376 6 1:53.832 +01.695  14:58:39.152 52,182 5 1:55.409 +03.486  14:57:00.378 51,469
7 1:51.218 +03703  14:50:48.028 53,409 7 1:53.330 +01.193  15:00:32.482 52,413 6 1:55.508 +03585 14:58:55.886 51,425
8  1:50.953 +03438  15:01:38.981 53,536 8 1:55.731 +03.594  15:02:28.213 51,326 7 1:53.225 +01302  15:00:49.111 52,462
9 152121 +04.606  15:03:31.102 52,978 9 1:58.162 +06.025  15:04:26.375 50,270 8  1:55.998 +04.075  15:02:45.109 51,208
10 1:53.123 +05.608  15:05:24.225 52,509 10 1:53.611 +01.474  15:06:19.986 52,284 9  1:53.898 +01.975  15:04:39.007 52,152
11  1:55.072 +07.557  15:07:19.297 51,620 11 1:56.738 +04.601  15:08:16.724 50,883 10 1:55.348 +03.425  15:06:34.355 51,496
Po.2-#75 TAMAIT. 142329 Po. 5 - # 151 CIAMPI G. 108 e 11 1:58.097 0L dnomIAs2 S0
1200414  +09691 14:49:00176 49330 1 207.587  +14715 144907349 46556 Po. 8- # 909 ORSI F. 153 186
2 1:54.777 +04.054  14:50:54.953 51,753 2 2:02.478 +09.606  14:51:09.827 48,499 1 1:52.094 +-02-934  14:48:51.856 52,991
3 1:54.756 +04.033  14:52:49.709 51,762 3 1:56.975 +04.103  14:53:06.802 50,780 2 2:08.440 +13.412  14:51:00.296 46,247
4 1:53.808 +03.085  14:54:43.517 52,193 4 1:53.584 +00712  14:55:00.386 52,296 3 2:04.109 +09.081  14:53:04.405 47,861
5  1:53.195 +02472  14:56:36.712 52,476 5 1:54.857 +01.985  14:56:55.243 51,716 4 1:55.267 +00239  14:54:59.672 51,533
6 e 14:58:27.435 53,647 6 1:53.758 +00.886  14:58:49.001 52,216 5 1:56.167 +01.139  14:56:55.839 51,133
7 1:52.719 +02996  15:00:20.154 52,697 7 1:55.312 +02.440  15:00:44.313 51,512 6  2:04.353 +09.325  14:50:00.192 47,767
8  1:54.862 +04.139  15:02:15.016 51,714 8 1:56.018 +03.146  15.02:40.331 51,199 VAR 155,022 IEEEE—— 15:00:55.220 51,640
9  1:54.902 +04.179  15:04:09.918 51,69 P 1:52.372 15:04:33.203 52,626 8  1:57.414 +02386  15:02:52.634 50,590
9  1:54.902 +04.179  15:04:09.918 0,000 10 1:54.188 +01.316  15:06:27.391 52,019 9 1:55.375 +00.347  15:04:48.009 51,484
10 1:56.917 +06.194  15:06:07.090 50,805 11 1:55.172 +02.300 15:08:22.563 51,575 10 1:56.701 +01.673  15:06:44.710 50,899
11  1:54.536 +03.813  15:08:01.626 51,861 Po. 6 - # 109 PAPI G. . ?f(f)grir%% 11  1:56.773 +01.745  15:08:41.483 50,868
Diff. Primo
Po. 3 - # 678 CONTARINI L. +49.471 1 2:04.369 +10.520  14:49:04.131 47,761
1 1:58.991 +06.258  14:48:58.753 49,920 2 1:59.260 +05.411  14:51:03.391 49,807
2 1:54.333 +01.600  14:50:53.086 51,954 3 1:58.501 +04.652  14:53:01.892 50,126
3 1:52.889 +00.156  14:52:45.975 52,618 4 1:56.975 +03.126  14:54:58.867 50,780
4 1:53.449 +00716  14:54:39.424 52,358 5 1:54.201 +00.352  14:56:53.068 52,014
5 - 14:56:32.157 52,691 6 1:58.475 +04.626  14:58:51.543 50,137
6 1:53.080 +00347  14:58:25.237 52,529 7  1:55.819 +01.970  15:00:47.362 51,287
7  1:53.397 +00.664  15:00:18.634 52,382 7 1:55.819 +01.970  15:00:47.362 0,000
8 1:54.427 +01.694  15:02:13.061 51,911 8  1:56.149 +02300 15:02:43.779 51,141
9  1:59.137 +06.404  15:04:12.198 49,859 Tl 1:53.320 15:04:37.628 52,174
10 1:59.930 +07.197  15:06:12.128 49,529 10 1:54.830 +00.981  15:06:32.458 51,729
11 1:56.640 +03.907 15:08:08.768 50,926
Fastest lap: 1:46.053
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Po. 9 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. Rt
1 2:23.397 +32.107 14:49:23.159 41,423
2 1:52.812 +01.522 14:51:15.971 52,654
3 1:53.294 +02.004 14:53:09.265 52,430
4 2:12.686 +21.396 14:55:21.951 44,767
5 2:08.539 +17.249 14:57:30.490 46,212
5 2:08.539 +17.249 14:57:30.490 0,000
6 e 14:59:22.032 53,374
7 1:52.647 +01.357 15:01:14.679 52,731
8 1:53.136 +01.846 15:03:07.815 52,503
9 1:53.941 +02.651 15:05:01.756 52,132
10 1:52.048 +00.758 15:06:53.804 53,013
11 1:55.724 +04.434 15:08:49.528 51,329
Po. 10 - # 208 GUERCINI D. LT
1 2:05.574 +11.571 14:49:05.336 47,303
2 1:56.136 +02.133 14:51:01.472 51,147
3 2:06.871 +12.868 14:53:08.343 46,819
4 1:55.716 +01.713 14:55:04.059 51,333
5 1.54.756 +00.753  14:56:58.815 51,762
[ 1:54.003 " 14:58:52.818 52,104
7 2:08.324 +14.321 15:01:01.142 46,289
7 2:08.324 +14.321 15:01:01.142 0,000
8 1:59.147 +05.144 15:03:00.567 49,854
9 1:58.400 +04.397 15:04:58.967 50,169
10 1:56.722 +02.719 15:06:55.689 50,890
11 1:55.044 +01.041 15:08:50.733 51,632
Po. 11 - # 216 QUARTINI L. o o
1 1:49.002 +02.949  14:48:48.764 54,494
2 1:47.009 +00.956 14:50:35.773 55,509
3 R 14:52:21.826 56,010
4 1:47.704 +01.651 14:54:09.530 55,151
5 1:47.569 +01.516 14:55:57.099 55,220
6  1:46.939 +00.886  14:57:44.038 55,546
7 1:48.294 +02.241 14:59:32.332 54,851
8 1:49.720 +03.667 15:01:22.052 54,138
9 1:50.274 +04.221 15:03:12.326 53,866
10 1:51.472 +05.419 15:05:03.798 53,287

Fastest lap: 1:46.053
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